
• SMART GLASS TO ALL ALUMINIUM WINDOWS
  AND DOORS IN CLIMATE ZONES 4 & 5.
• LARGE KITCHEN WITH WALK-IN PANTRY
  AND STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES.
• SEPARATE POWDER ROOM WITH VANITY BASIN.
• GLASS WINDOWS TO OPEN FRONT GABLE.
• HIGH RAKING CEILING TO LIVING INCLUDING
  LINED RAFTERS AND EXPOSED BEAM.
• HIGH RAKING LINED CEILING TO PORTICO
  ALFRESCO DECK WITH OPEN GABLE.
• 2.4m CEILING HEIGHT.

4 BEDROOM x 2.5 BATHROOM

TOTAL HOME FRAMES © COPYRIGHT

AREA

HOUSE:
PORTICO ALFRESCO:
VERANDAH (FRONT):
VERANDAH (BACK):

TOTAL:

OPTIONAL CARPORT:
OPTIONAL DECK:

155.52m²
19.44m²
12.96m²
19.44m²

207.36m²

21.60m²
9.00m²

DISCLAIMER: This artists impression, the home design, and the final specification can change without notice. Ask your representative.


